K-12 Education Employer Employees

Oxnard Union High

Ventura Unified

Hueneme Elementary

Santa Paula Unified

Pleasant Valley

Moorpark Unified

Fillmore Unified

Mesa Union Elementary

Briggs Elementary

Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education
BRIDGES Charter

Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary

Somis Union

River Oaks Academy

Architecture, Construction & Engineering Charter High (ACE)
Mupu Elementary

Valley Oak Charter

Santa Clara Elementary

Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education

Conejo Valley Unified

Golden Valley Charter

IvyTech Charter

Oak Park Unified

Ocean View (Ventura)

Ojai Unified

Oxnard

Peak Prep Pleasant Valley

Rio Elementary

Simi Valley Unified

University Preparation Charter School at CSU Channel Islands

2,379
2,770
1,343
986
1,156
1,197
755
119
101
72

81
79

58

41
34

31
28

21

Total Wages

$121,014,079
$112,312,678
$63,037,118
$41,440,862
$41,054,177
$39,478,205
$27,052,358
$3,486,722
$3,156,868
$2,179,823
$2,098,256
$1,922,640
$1,640,843
$1,221,772
$1,196,646
$854,172
$337,978
$322,778

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,036,749
$37,929,519
$18,946,315
$12,407,290
$12,386,852
$13,666,059
$9,747,798
$1,010,126
$862,608
$687,796
$562,999
$682,078
$484,263
$346,050
$402,093
$228,247
$36,414
$72,844



Ventura County Office of Education

Vista Real Charter High



