K-12 Education Employer	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Oxnard Union High	2,379	\$121,014,079	\$42,036,749
Ventura Unified	2,770	\$112,312,678	\$37,929,519
Hueneme Elementary	1,343	\$63,037,118	\$18,946,315
Santa Paula Unified	986	\$41,440,862	\$12,407,290
Pleasant Valley	1,156	\$41,054,177	\$12,386,852
Moorpark Unified	1,197	\$39,478,205	\$13,666,059
Fillmore Unified	755	\$27,052,358	\$9,747,798
Mesa Union Elementary	119	\$3,486,722	\$1,010,126
Briggs Elementary	101	\$3,156,868	\$862,608
Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	72	\$2,179,823	\$687,796
BRIDGES Charter	81	\$2,098,256	\$562,999
Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	79	\$1,922,640	\$682,078
Somis Union	58	\$1,640,843	\$484,263
River Oaks Academy	41	\$1,221,772	\$346,050
Architecture, Construction & Engineering Charter High (ACE)	34	\$1,196,646	\$402,093
Mupu Elementary	31	\$854,172	\$228,247
Valley Oak Charter	28	\$337,978	\$36,414
Santa Clara Elementary	21	\$322,778	\$72,844
Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education			
Conejo Valley Unified			
Golden Valley Charter			
lvyTech Charter			
Oak Park Unified			
Ocean View (Ventura)			
Ojai Unified			
Oxnard			
Peak Prep Pleasant Valley			
Rio Elementary			
Simi Valley Unified			
University Preparation Charter School at CSU Channel Islands			

Ventura County Office of Education		
Vista Real Charter High		